The best solution
for advanced industrial
applications
CPX CPX SERIES LOW PROFILE LOAD CELLS
Stainless steel compression load cells
suitable for weighing tanks and hoppers
with the relevant accessories.
CAPACITIES (kg): 1000, 2500, 5000, 7500, 10000,

DETAIL 1
Code
Dimensions in mm
A B C D E
CPX1000 82 44 32 22 12
CPX2500 82 44 32 22 12
CPX5000 82 44 32 22 12
CPX7500 82 44 32 22 12
CPX10000 82 44 32 22 12
CPX15000 100 48,5 35 28 13,5
  VERSIONS
Models Available
Code
Max
(kg)
 CPX1000 1000
 CPX2500  2500
 CPX5000  5000
 CPX7500  7500
 CPX10000  10000
 CPX15000 15000
VAHY ROBIN S.R.O.
U SOKOLOVNY 115 - 66434 - MORAVSKE KNINICE
Tel. 00420-777433576